## **Tuckahoe History Committee**

65 Main Street Tuckahoe, NY 10707 Website: <u>http://www.tuckahoe.com/history-committee</u> Email: <u>tuckahoehistory@gmail.com</u>

A people without the knowledge of their past history, origin, and culture is like a tree without roots.

- Marcus Garvey

If you have photos, artifacts or wish to volunteer your time and become involved with the History Committee, please fill out the form below or contact (914) 961-3100, extension 4. You may also reach us by email: <u>tuckahoehistory@gmail.com</u>. Our group meets most Wednesdays from 9:30 am to 1:00 pm on the second floor of Village Hall.

We hope you can join us!

## 

## **Tuckahoe History Committee Membership 2016**

Name:	
Address:	
Phone: (Home)	(Cell)
Email:	
We welcome yo	ur membership!
Annual dues \$15	5. Please make checks payable to <i>Tuckahoe History Committee</i> .
Mail check to:	Tuckahoe History Committee 65 Main Street Tuckahoe, NY 10707
If you would like	e to help on any of our specific committees, please check:
Publicity	Special Events Membership
Programming	Refreshments Other